Show Start: 13:00:00
Length: 30:00

UNI_TV

Print Date / Time: 03/03/11 01:22:13

Show Ends: 13:30:00

# Talent Shot Cam |PlayBak Slug Format Total Proj Hit
A-1 JD(;;‘g ensen |2shot | €2 Welcome/Headlines RDR 0:28| 1:00:00 PM
A-2 (Host Opening DDR 0:31| 1:00:28 PM
A3 JDor;‘g ensen  |MCU c1 NISG Election Results  |PKG 2:27| 1:00:59 PM
A-g [laren MCU c3 President Allen RDR 0:20| 1:03:26 PM
A-5 JDo”rJg ensen |MCU c1 Budget Cut PKG 1:45| 1:03:46 PM
A6 [laren MCU c3 Middle East PKG 3:43| 1:05:31 PM
A7 ?&Jgensen MCU c1 Penny Wars PKG 2:26| 1:09:14 PM
Ao [karen 2shot | C2 Toss to Break 1 RDR 0:11| 1:11:40 PM

{Break} 0:30 1:11:51 PM
B-1 ﬁaial?:rtta MCU C3 Meet your professor PKG 2:48| 1:12:21 PM
B-2 ﬁz?lrll;tta MCU C3 Skool'd Life PKG 2:47| 1:15:09 PM
B-3 ﬁ"’;l?;tta MCU C3 Dance Marathon PKG 2:43| 1:17:56 PM
B-4 [£anera MCU c3 banger PKG 1:09| 1:20:39 PM
B-5 [katen 2shot | C2 toss to break 2 RDR 0:12| 1:21:48 PM

{Break} 0:32  1:22:00 PM
caf3ean MCU C4 MBB Season Outlook  |PKG 2:04| 1:22:32 PM
cz[3ean MCU c4 WBB Erin Brocka PKG 1:53| 1:24:36 PM
cs|3ean MCU c4 Track - UNIDOME PKG 2:19| 1:26:20 PM
c-4l3ean MCU C4 Softball RDR 0:19| 1:28:48 PM
c5 JD(;;‘g ensen |2shot | €2 Closing RDR 0:33| 1:29:07 PM
c-6 |karen 2shot | C2 credits cG 0:20| 1:29:40 PM
A-8 g)gtjgensen MCU Cc1 Behind the Scenes PKG 3:21
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